

## HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 5023

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

May 5

- 1 On page 1 of the printed bill, line 5, delete "\$1,554,010" and insert "\$1,718,440".
  - 2 In line 9, delete "\$704,543" and insert "\$711,566".
  - 3 In line 14, delete "\$453,824" and insert "\$457,585".
  - 4 In line 19, delete "\$915,791" and insert "\$931,219".
  - 5 In line 24, delete "\$690,471" and insert "\$665,948".
  - 6 On page 2, line 1, delete "\$933,465" and insert "\$910,136".
  - 7
-